
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - Forest Middle Distance
Luxembourg Bambësch 23.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Barbara PIERLOT
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Open Short
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:44:26 (22'13"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Perrine SEYLL 0:26:07
2. Lotte VAN BOVEN 0:29:54
3. Bernard HAAS 0:32:52

1. 131 00:08:52 68m 130'24"/km
2. 132 00:02:51 00:11:43 196m 14'32"/km
3. 133 00:01:45 00:13:28 120m 14'35"/km
4. 134 00:10:28 00:23:56 270m 38'46"/km
5. 135 00:06:20 00:30:16 338m 18'44"/km
6. 136 00:02:12 00:32:28 129m 17'03"/km
7. 137 00:05:40 00:38:08 371m 15'16"/km
8. 100 00:04:26 00:42:34 313m 14'10"/km
9. 999 00:01:52 00:44:26 153m 12'12"/km
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